175
RORFL SERIES
Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures
비점화 방폭형 후면 개폐형 매입 형광등기구
Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures
Section 4
Type of Explosion-proof : Non Sparking (Ex nA II T6)
• Enclosure : Sheet steel

Rated Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Entry Size 1/2", 3/4"
Ordering Information
* Entry Size : 1/2"  /  3/4"
SEBP - RORFL - 32 - 1
SAM IK EXP.
RORFL Lighting Fixture
Lamp Type : 32W - Fluourescent Lamp
Quantity of Lamp :  1- X 1 / 2- X 2
Ordering Number
LAMP Watt Catalog No. Weigh
32W X 1 SEBP-RORFL321
22.5kg
32W X 2 SEBP-RORFL322
Fluourescent Lamp
32W X 3 SEBP-RORFL323
28.0kg
32W X 4 SEBP-RORFL324
32W X 5 SEBP-RORFL325
34.5kg
32W X 6 SEBP-RORFL326
Catalog No. Watt
Dimesion
A B C
SEBP-RORFL-321 32W x 1 360 320 260
SEBP-RORFL-322 32W x 2 360 320 260
SEBP-RORFL-323 32W x 3 460 420 360
SEBP-RORFL-324 32W x 4 460 420 360
SEBP-RORFL-325 36W x 5 590 590 485
SEBP-RORFL-326 36W x 6 590 590 485
Dimension